GELCO sklopné sprchové sedatko 32,5x32,5cm, tmavo

Seda

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:

Druh:
InStalacia:
Nosnost:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zéaruka:

GS120G

Gelco

325 mm
325 mm

Seda

Sprchové sedatko / stolicka
Vrtanie

120 kg

3.5kg

1ks

2 roky
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